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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love Gymnastics MD 181.675 45.050 45.150 46.325 45.150
11 1 1

317 Knoxli Belle Florez 9.300 9.150 9.6509.675
315 Avery Hurlbutt 9.300 9.200 8.8759.050
316 Khloe Garibay 9.200 9.100 8.9509.100
311 Kali Tomes 8.900 8.900 9.0009.450
314 Gabi McKenzie 8.350
312 Anastasia Suponkina 8.800 9.050
313 Evelyn Perez 8.675

2 OGC MD 177.750 43.200 44.750 45.375 44.425
33 3 3

366 Nylah Johnson 9.050 9.150 8.850
365 Zahra Mammen 8.775 8.750 9.000
377 Siani Bhakta 8.750 8.6759.000
378 Layla Ayotte 8.400 8.950
372 Sienna Stroupe 8.225 9.150 8.9509.000
373 Morgan St.Lawrence 8.900 8.850
374 Gretchen Payne 8.800 9.275
376 Kourtney Gonzalez 9.250

3 United Gymnastics MD 176.700 42.175 44.875 45.825 43.825
44 2 2

326 Kaiya Streete-Thompson 8.675 8.900
335 McKenzie Brown 8.500 9.100 8.825
332 Hannah Gilliland 8.425 9.000 9.050
327 Caitlyn Snell 8.300 9.000 8.7509.025
333 Katelyn Fuleky 8.275
331 Izabella Harpel 8.875 8.9259.400
330 Amere Mabins 8.6759.375
328 Lynnly Morris 8.975
329 Alexa Magallanez 8.650

4 Jing's MD 175.475 43.750 44.325 42.600 44.800
22 4 5

341 Leah Flowers 9.350 9.425 9.3509.000
342 Liana Corona 9.200 9.000 9.5758.500
338 Erin Robles 9.050 8.700 8.600
339 Sofia Medina 8.650 8.800 8.9258.625
337 Zoe Saenz 7.500 8.400 8.3508.325
336 Gwendolyn Torkelson 8.150

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX



2021 Flip Into Fall District 7 Qualifier
Team Results
Sep 25-26, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 9/26/2021 3:26:26 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 TWG MD 168.675 40.000 41.800 44.200 42.675
55 5 4

324 Ava Edwards 8.950 8.300 8.3508.775
321 Emilia Rementeria 8.200 8.750 8.8009.250
318 Jillian Schnurpel 8.200 8.600 8.8008.900
323 Danielle Kelley 7.400 8.250 7.600
325 Madalyn Barrios 7.250 9.1258.750
320 Nevaeh Rios 7.900
319 Jennavie Schnurpel 8.525
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